
November 2017 Sporting Clays Results 

Thanks to the 89 entrants that shot over the weekend here at NSC, our next shoot will be on December 9 & 10! 

 

 

Sporting Main  

Shooter Red Total  

 

Class M  

M1 JOHN DENNERT 89 89  

DAVE LONG 85 85  

DAN ROESCHLI 85 85  

 

DAVID DEGRUSH 81 81  

BRUCE E DRAGOON 81 81  

MATT LEWANDOWSKI 80 80  

DANIEL GREBEL 77 77  

JON PORTER 77 77  

PHILIP PUCKORIUS 77 77  

ROD VETTER 77 77  

THOMAS J SWEENEY 74 74  

ROBERT THICKENS 74 74  

LEO TRIPOLITAKIS 74 74  

CRAIG ANDRESE 73 73  

ROBERT WRIGHT 73 73  

JOSEPH H BRESKOVICH 72 72  

CLIFTON RA ADKINS 68 68  

BOB L HURCKES 67 67  

BARRY LA DUKE 67 67  

MICHAEL WARKENTHIEN 65 65  

 

 

Class AA  

AA1 WILL M KRAWCZYK 77 77  

AA2 BOB SHULEY 70 70  

AA3 AL FORST 68 68  

AA4 GREG MCCULLOUGH 63 63  

AA5 STEPHEN SNAKARD 60 60  

AA6 GAIL SCHIEFELBEIN 58 58  

AA7 JASON MANN 57 57  

AA8 JON BREMSETH 48 48  

 

 



Class A  

A1 JOHN A WEISS 73 73  

A2 TODD SUMM 71 71  

A3 JUSTIN C STONE 70 70  

A4 RYAN DRAGOON 67 67  

A5 TERRENCE MCLAUGHLIN 66 66  

JASON ADKINS 65 65  

ROBERT E ZELLNER 65 65  

 

HOLLY WRIGHT 63 63  

PAUL ONORATO 62 62  

GEORGE A HOULE 61 61  

JOHN B HEITMAN 53 53  

BRUCE KUKOWSKI 52 52  

LARRY B DENISON 51 51  

JOHN T EARLY 51 51  

MARY KRENTZ 46 46  

 

 

Class B  

B1 MATT SOMMERS 70 70  

B2 JEANNE M DENK 68 68  

B3 JOHN L SPIDALETTE 67 67  

B4 DAVID RICHARDS 66 66  

B5 STEVEN R SCHAICH 65 65  

B6 ANTHONY DUPASQUIER 63 63  

B7 FRANK J SPELLMAN 59 59  

RYAN PELLEGRINO 58 58  

CHARLES A SPECTOR 58 58  

 

G ALEXANDE MCTAVISH 54 54  

GREG REIF 54 54  

 

 

Class C  

C1 BRIAN KAPLAN 66 66  

C2 DEVIN RICHARDS 64 64  

C3 CURTIS A LINDER 60 60  

JOHN BUCZYNA 59 59  

MARK A DORLEY 59 59  

 

CHUCK KORCZ 57 57  



MICHAEL. DEGOULD, DDS 56 56  

DAN CRANE, III 55 55  

MICHAEL HAMMOND 54 54  

JAMES HESS 54 54  

STEPHEN KARDEL 52 52  

JAMES MANN 44 44  

 

 

Class D  

D1 GENE OSTROM 74 74  

D2 JAMES KUCHINSKY 65 65  

D3 COURTNEY W HAYS 58 58  

D4 RYAN WELSH 57 57  

D5 MICHAEL FLORZAK 54 54  

D6 SERGEY MOSIN 50 50  

D7 ROB REED 48 48  

D8 ALEX GIANARAS 34 34  

D9 VLADIMIR KASHIKHIN 32 32  

 

 

Class E  

E1 JEFF HOFFMANN 65 65  

E2 TERRANCE J COLEMAN 53 53  

E3 PETER LAWSON 51 51  

E4 RICK SZALACH 48 48  

E5 BRIAN L SEDAK 39 39  

E6 DRU SCHWARTZ 38 38  

E7 DOUG WHEELER 36 36  

E8 STEPHEN SCHUMI 29 29  

E9 WILL ISER 21 21  

 

 

 

 

MARK GAUDING 63 63  

 

 

85 Entrants  

 

 

 

Shooter 5satnd0 Total  



 

Class M  

BRUCE E DRAGOON 45 45  

BOB L HURCKES 45 45  

JOHN DENNERT 44 44  

MICHAEL WARKENTHIEN 44 44  

DAN ROESCHLI 43 43  

JON PORTER 42 42  

ROBERT WRIGHT 42 42  

THOMAS J SWEENEY 41 41  

CLIFTON RA ADKINS 35 35  

 

 

Class AA  

CHARLES KARNER 38 38  

 

 

Class A  

RYAN DRAGOON 44 44  

JUSTIN C STONE 44 44  

MARY KRENTZ 43 43  

TODD SUMM 43 43  

HOLLY WRIGHT 37 37  

JASON ADKINS 34 34  

 

 

Class B  

CHARLES A SPECTOR 39 39  

JEANNE M DENK 38 38  

RYAN PELLEGRINO 37 37  

DAVID RICHARDS 34 34  

 

 

Class C  

DEVIN RICHARDS 42 42  

DAN CRANE, III 38 38  

CURTIS A LINDER 37 37  

BRIAN KAPLAN 35 35  

CHUCK KORCZ 35 35  

JAMES HESS 33 33  

 

 



Class D  

RYAN WELSH 37 37  

ROB REED 27 27  

 

 

Class E  

DRU SCHWARTZ 33 33  

BRIAN L SEDAK 31 31  

STEPHEN SCHUMI 29 29  

DOUG WHEELER 18 18  

WILL ISER 8 8  

 

 

33 Entrants  

 

FITASC  

 

 

 

Shooter par 1 par 2 Total  

 

Class M  

M1 PHILIP PUCKORIUS 20 24 44  

M2 MICHAEL WARKENTHIEN 21 21 42  

ROBERT THICKENS 18 23 41  

ROD VETTER 18 23 41  

 

DAVID DEGRUSH 21 19 40  

THOMAS J SWEENEY 19 20 39  

JOSEPH H BRESKOVICH 16 22 38  

JASON CRANMER 15 23 38  

DANIEL GREBEL 19 19 38  

LEO TRIPOLITAKIS 16 21 37  

CRAIG ANDRESE 17 18 35  

BRUCE E DRAGOON 16 19 35  

 

 

Class AA  

WILL M KRAWCZYK 18 23 41  

STEPHEN SNAKARD 21 20 41  

 

AL FORST 20 20 40  



JON BREMSETH 16 19 35  

 

 

Class A  

A1 GEORGE A HOULE 17 21 38  

A2 JUSTIN C STONE 17 19 36  

A3 LARRY B DENISON 16 19 35  

RYAN DRAGOON 15 19 34  

JOHN B HEITMAN 15 19 34  

 

PAUL ONORATO 19 14 33  

BRUCE KUKOWSKI 17 15 32  

TERRENCE MCLAUGHLIN 11 12 23  

 

 

Class B  

B1 ANTHONY DUPASQUIER 16 21 37  

STEVEN R SCHAICH 15 21 36  

MATT SOMMERS 14 22 36  

 

DAVID RICHARDS 19 16 35  

JOHN L SPIDALETTE 19 16 35  

NORM KORENTHAL 16 18 34  

GREG REIF 10 21 31  

G ALEXANDE MCTAVISH 14 15 29  

FRANK J SPELLMAN 15 13 28  

 

 

Class C  

C1 CURTIS A LINDER 21 17 38  

C2 MICHAEL DANILOVICH 19 16 35  

MICHAEL. DEGOULD, DDS 15 19 34  

MICHAEL HAMMOND 14 20 34  

 

DAN CRANE, III 13 20 33  

DEVIN RICHARDS 16 17 33  

CHUCK KORCZ 18 13 31  

BRIAN KAPLAN 13 14 27  

 

 

Class D  

D1 MICHAEL FLORZAK 12 16 28  



D2 RYAN WELSH 13 12 25  

 

 

Class E  

E1 RICK SZALACH 9 15 24  

 

 

 

MARK GAUDING 14 18 32  

 

 

45 Entrants  

 

 

Punches Awarded Summary  

 

DAVID DEGRUSH M 1 Monthly Sporting  

JEANNE M DENK B 1 Monthly Sporting  

JOHN DENNERT M 4 Monthly Sporting  

BRUCE E DRAGOON M 1 5-Stand  

BRUCE E DRAGOON M 1 Monthly Sporting  

RYAN DRAGOON A 1 5-Stand  

ANTHONY DUPASQUIER B 1 FITASC  

JEFF HOFFMANN E 1 Monthly Sporting  

GEORGE A HOULE A 1 FITASC  

BOB L HURCKES M 1 5-Stand  

BRIAN KAPLAN C 2 Monthly Sporting  

WILL M KRAWCZYK AA 1 FITASC  

WILL M KRAWCZYK AA 1 Monthly Sporting  

CURTIS A LINDER C 1 FITASC  

DAVE LONG M 2 Monthly Sporting  

GENE OSTROM D 1 Monthly Sporting  

PHILIP PUCKORIUS M 2 FITASC  

DEVIN RICHARDS C 1 5-Stand  

DEVIN RICHARDS C 1 Monthly Sporting  

DAN ROESCHLI M 2 Monthly Sporting  

DRU SCHWARTZ E 1 5-Stand  

STEPHEN SNAKARD AA 1 FITASC  

MATT SOMMERS B 2 Monthly Sporting  

CHARLES A SPECTOR B 1 5-Stand  

JUSTIN C STONE A 1 5-Stand  

JUSTIN C STONE A 1 Monthly Sporting  



TODD SUMM A 2 Monthly Sporting  

MICHAEL WARKENTHIEN M 1 FITASC  

JOHN A WEISS A 4 Monthly Sporting 

 


